Australian Government

Australian Taxation Office

e

Income tax 551

LTD
Client CJ & KA ROBERTS FAMILY
SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 22251758 902
TFN 98 747 629

Date generated
Overdue
Not yet due

Balance

Transactions

08/07/2022
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

2 results found - from 01 July 2020 to 08 July 2022 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

Processed date Effective date Description

19 Feb 2021 24 Feb 2021 EFT refund for Income Tax for the
period from 01 Jul 19 to 30 Jun 20

18 Feb 2021 18 Feb 2021 Tax return Self Man Superfund -
Income Tax for the period from 01

Jul 19 to 30 Jun 20

Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

$25,830.72 $0.00

$25,830.72 $25,830.72CR



Australian Government

Austrélian Taxati_oi_l Office

Activity statement 001

LTD
Client CJ & K AROBERTS FAMILY
SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 22 251758 902
TFN 98 747 629

Date generated
Overdue
Not yet due

Balance

Transactions

08/07/2022
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0 results found - from 01 July 2020 to 08 July 2022 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest



